Ordering Guide
FOSC® Workstand Accessories
Rev. 8/21  |  First Edition
FOSC® workstand accessories are designed to service FOSC® closures at virtually any location.
Interchangeable workstand items provide flexibility and efficiency for different work environments.
Detailed information on each accessory can be found on the following pages.
Ordering Information
Description
FOSC
Closure Size
Product
Code
CommScope
Material ID
Wall/Table Mount for Post Receiver 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-TMOUNT 460200575
Multi-Purpose Vice 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-VICE 460200576
SC3 Tube and Universal End Plate Fixture 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-SC3 460200577
11-Inch Clamp for FOSC v2 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-CLAMP11 460200578
18-Inch Clamp for FOSC v2 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-CLAMP18 460200579
Small Fiber Work Tray 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-TRAY-S 460200580
Large Fiber Work Tray 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-TRAY-L 460200581
90 Degree Extension Tube, 9-Inch 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-EXTEN9 460200582
90 Degree Extension Tube, 3-Inch 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-EXTEN3 460200583
Extension Tube F-F, 14-Inch 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-EXTEN14 460200584
Work Tray Adapter Post 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-ADPTPST 460200585
Tripod 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-TRIPOD 460200657
Portable 1500 lumen LED 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-LED15M 460200658
Portable 4500 lumen LED 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-LED45 460200588
Spring Clamp for 1500 LED 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-LEDCLMP 460200589
Light Adapter Kit for LED 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-ADPTKIT 460200590
Dual Light Bracket Kit 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-LEDBRKT 460200591
Triple Suction Base for 50 W Light 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-BASESUC 460200638
1500 LED with Suction Cup Base 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-LED15S 460200587
Suction Cup Base 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-CUPSUC 460200027
FOSC Strap and Post 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-STRAPKT 460200026
Accessories Bag 400/450 All FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-BAG 460200586
1
FOSC® Workstand Accessories
Ordering Guide
Description
Product
Code
CommScope
Material ID
Wall/Table Mount for Post Receiver FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-TMOUNT 460200575
Designed to be mounted to the fiber workstation table in the trailer and wall mounted in MDU closets. Creates a stable work
platform. Works with FOSC brackets, vice, and fixturing brackets.
Multi-Purpose Vice FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-VICE 460200576
Mounts to FOSC clamps, table mount, fixturing bracket, and tripod.
SC3 Tube and Universal End Plate Fixture FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-SC3 460200577
Mounts to FOSC clamps, table mount, fixturing bracket, and tripod.
Clamp for FOSC V2 with Tube Adapter
Creates a stable work platform. Works with FOSC fixturing brackets, vice, fiber work tray, and FOSC end plate fixtures.
11-Inch Clamp FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-CLAMP11 460200578
18-Inch Clamp FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-CLAMP18 460200579
Fiber Work Trays
Fiber splicing portable workstation table with support holes to secure fusion splicers.
Mounts to FOSC clamps, wall mount, fixturing brackets, and tri-pods.
Small Fiber Work Tray; 16” x 12” FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-TRAY-S 460200580
Large Fiber Work Tray; 16” x 22” FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-TRAY-L 460200581
Wall/Table Mount for Post Receiver
(460200575)
Multi-Purpose Vice
(460200576)
SC3 Tube and Universal Plate Fixture
(460200577)
11-Inch Clamp with Tube Adapter
(460200578)
18-Inch Clamp with Tube Adapter
(460200579)
Small Fiber Work Tray
(460200580)
Large Fiber Work Tray
(460200581)
2
FOSC® Workstand Accessories
Ordering Guide
Description
Product
Code
CommScope
Material ID
90 Degree Extension Tubes
Designed to position fiber work tray away from mounting wall in MDU telecom closets.
Works with table mount, FOSC clamps, and fixturing brackets.
9-Inch, M-F FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-EXTEN9 460200582
3-Inch, M-F FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-EXTEN3 460200583
Extension Tube FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-EXTEN14 460200584
14-Inch, F-F Worstation extension arm. Adapts to workstation posts to support vice,
lights, brackets, and accessories.
Work Tray Adapter Post, Male Thread FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-ADPTPST 460200585
Mounts to fiber work tray. Mates with table mount, FOSC clamps, and fixturing brackets.
Tripod with Telescoping Legs FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-TRIPOD 460200657
Provides a secure platform to mount fiber work tray, led flood lights, and other accessories.
Telescoping legs insert into soil, snow, and gravel for additional stability.
Portable 1500 Lumen LED Flood Light with Suction Cup Base FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-LED15S 460200587
8-12 hour runtime, 8 hour charge time. Includes 110 V wall and 12V car charger. Light weight, heavy duty lexan type non-
yellowing lens (unbreakable). Heavy duty frame with industrial strength suction cup base.
90 Degree Extension Tube, 9-Inch
(460200582)
90 Degree Extension Tube, 3-Inch
(460200583)
Extension Tube, 14-Inch
(460200584)
Work Tray Adapter Post
(460200585)
Tripod with Telescoping Legs
(460200657)
Portable 1500 Flood Light, Suction Cup Base
(460200587)
3
FOSC® Workstand Accessories
Ordering Guide
Description
Product
Code
CommScope
Material ID
Portable 1500 Lumen LED Flood Light with Magnetic Base FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-LED15M 460200658
8-12 hour runtime, 8 hour charge time. Includes 110 V wall and 12 V car charger. Lightweight heavy duty lexan type non-
yellowing lens (unbreakable). Heavy duty frame with neodymium magnets.
Portable 4500 Lumen LED Flood Light
with Magnetic Base
FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-LED45 460200588
3-12 hour runtime, 6 hour charge time. Includes 110 V wall and 12 V car charger. Lightweight heavy
duty lexan type non-yellowing lens (unbreakable). Heavy duty frame with neodymium magnets.
Spring Clamp for 1500 Lumen LED Flood Light FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-LEDCLMP 460200589
Clamp with moulded tips secures 1500 lumen flood light to safety rails, ladder rungs, and 2x4’s.
Light Adapter Kit for LED Flood Lights FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-ADPTKIT 460200590
Adapts 1500 and 4500 lumen LED lights to mount into FOSC clamps,
table mount, tripod, and fixturing brackets.
Dual Flood Light Bracket Kit FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-LEDBRKT 460200591
Allows mounting of two 1500 lumen LED flood lights to FOSC clamps,
table mount, tripod, and fixturing brackets.
Portable 1500 Flood Light, Magnetic Base
(460200658)
Portable 4500 Flood Light, Magnetic Base
(460200588)
Spring Clamp for 1500 LED Flood Light
(460200589)
Light Adapter Kit for LED Flood Lights
(460200590)
Dual Flood Light Bracket Kit
(460200591)
4
FOSC® Workstand Accessories
Ordering Guide
Description
Product
Code
CommScope
Material ID
Triple Suction Base for 50 W Light FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-BASESUC 460200638
Interchangeable triple suction cup base for 50w light.
Suction Cup Base FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-CUPSUC 460200027
Grips on smooth surfaces. Works with FOSC fixturing brackets, vice,
fiber work tray, and FOSC end plate fixtures.
FOSC Strap and Post FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-STRAPKT 460200026
Mounts to FOSC clamps, table mount, and fixturing brackets.
Strap works on all FOSC 450 cases; Post works on all FOSC 400 cases.
Accessories Bag FOSC-ACC-WRKSTND-BAG 460200586
Triple Suction Base for 50W Light
(460200638)
Suction Cup Base
(460200027)
FOSC Strap and Post
(460200026)
Accessories Bag
(460200586)
5
FOSC® Workstand Accessories
Ordering Guide
Examples
SC3 Tube and
Universal End
Plate Fixture
11- or 18-Inch Clamp
FOSC 450
FOSC 450
11- or 18-Inch Clamp
Multi-Purpose Vice
Wall/Table Mount
for Post Receiver
FOSC 400
Multi-Purpose Vice
Wall/Table Mount
for Post Receiver
Multi-Purpose Vice
FOSC 450
Suction Cup Base
FOSC Strap & Post FOSC Strap & Post
Tripod
Portable 1500 Flood Light
Spring Clamp
Magnetic Base
Small Fiber Work Tray
Extension Tube, 14 inch
FOSC Strap
18 inch Clamp with Tube Adapter
6
FOSC® Workstand Accessories
Ordering Guide
Examples
Small or Large Fiber Work Tray
Multi-Purpose Vice
11- or 18-Inch Clamp
Extension Tube F-F, 14-Inch
90 Degree Extension Tube,
3-Inch
Work Tray Adapter Post
Small or Large Fiber Work Tray
Wall/Table Mount
for Post Receiver
Work Tray Adapter Post
90 Degree Extension Tube,
9-Inch
To view more examples on YouTube; scan the QR Code or click here.
commscope.com
Visit our website or contact your local CommScope representative for more information.
© 2021 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved.
All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks or trademarks, respectively, of CommScope, Inc. This document is for planning purposes only and is not intended to modify
or supplement any specifications or warrantie,d in accordance with international standards, including ISO 9001, TL 9000, and ISO 14001.
Further information regarding CommScope’s commitment can be found at www.commscope.com/About-Us/Corporate-Responsibility-and-Sustainability.
CO-115986-EN  08/21
CommScope pushes the boundaries of
communications technology with game-changing
ideas and ground-breaking discoveries that spark
profound human achievement. We collaborate
with our customers and partners to design, create
and build the world’s most advanced networks. It is
our passion and commitment to identify the next
opportunity and realize a better tomorrow.
Discover more at commscope.com